% Positively Charming

COMPREHENSIVE LAND DEVELOPMENT PLAN

MEBANE BY DESIGN
Advisory Committee

AGENDA - MEETING #4

April 19, 2016 8am
Mebane Arts & Community Center
633 Corregidor St

8:00 a.m.

8:10 a.m.

8:20 a.m.

8:35 a.m.

9:15 a.m.

9:30 a.m.

Welcome and Introductions (Al)

Review Meeting #2 Vision, Goals and Policy Workshop Results

Recap of Meeting #3 Public Meeting Results & Sutvey

Growth Strategy Mapping Workshop

Purpose: To identify future growth and redevelopment areas, define districts, features, and boundaries

Review: Existing land use, oning, environmental features, and water/ sewer service area maps;

Wrap up & Critique of Today’s Meeting (All)

Adjourn



