

COMPREHENSIVE LAND DEVELOPMENT PLAN MEBANE BY DESIGN

Advisory Committee

AGENDA - MEETING #4

April 19, 2016 8am Mebane Arts & Community Center 633 Corregidor St

8:00 a.m.	Welcome and Introductions (All)
8:10 a.m.	Review Meeting #2 Vision, Goals and Policy Workshop Results
8:20 a.m.	Recap of Meeting #3 Public Meeting Results & Survey
8:35 a.m.	Growth Strategy Mapping Workshop Purpose: To identify future growth and redevelopment areas, define districts, features, and boundaries
	Review: Existing land use, zoning, environmental features, and water/sewer service area maps;
9:15 a.m.	Wrap up & Critique of Today's Meeting (All)
9:30 a.m.	Adjourn